HB 5018-2 (LC 9018) 5/3/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5018

- In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "3,556,345" and insert "3,862,134".
- 2 In line 6, delete "\$458,200" and insert "\$465,673".
- ³ In line 12, delete "\$6,385,428" and insert "\$6,389,972".
- 4 In line 17, delete "\$5,242,733" and insert "\$5,276,872".

 $\mathbf{5}$